Comply with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3af/at standards
Support IEEE802.3x full-duplex flow control; support Auto MDI/MDIX
8-Port supports 48V-56VDC power to PoE-powered devices
PSE devices provide 15.4W or 30W power to powered devices
120-watts PoE budget
Built-in 53V/1.85A switching power supply
Provide 15.4W or 30W power to powered devices
Extra 2-Port 10/100/1000Mbps UPLINK RJ-45
PoE data & power transmission distance up to 100 meters
Port based VLAN for enhancing security
Excellent anti-thunder, anti-static and anti-interference ability
Surge Protection: 4KV
Easy and convenient to use, plug & play, no need for configuration
Galvanized housing for stable and durable working life
The ON-S1008GP-2G provides 8-port 10/100/1000 Mbps IEEE 802.3af/at Power over Ethernet, which is an ideal solu on to fulfill the demand of sufficient PoE power for
network applica ons. It can power up to 8 IEEE 802.3af/at compliant devices.
The ON-S1008GP-2G is an ideal solu on for securing IP surveillance infrastructure. It provides both 802.3af/at PoE func ons along with 8 x 10/100/1000Base-TX ports,
featuring 15.4-wa  802.3af/30-wa  802.3at PoE in RJ-45 interfaces and extra 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps UPLINK RJ-45 ports to keep a cascade connec on with another
switch or NVR. For instance, one 8-Port PoE Switch can be combined with one 8-Channel NVR and eight PoE IP cameras as a kit for the administrators to centrally and
efficiently manage the surveillance system in the local LAN and the remote site via Internet.
The ON-S1008GP-2G RJ-45 interfaces support 10/100/1000 Mbps Auto-Nego a on at Downlink port from 1 to 8 and Uplink port from 1 to 2 for op mal speed detec on
through RJ-45 Category 6, 5e or 5 cables. It also supports standard Auto-MDI/MDI-X that can detect the type of connec on to any Ethernet device without requiring
special straight or crossover cables.
The ON-S1008GP-2G supports port-based VLAN func on, which effec vely prevents the whole system from internet broadcast storms to make the data transfer much
safer. When the VLAN mode is enabled, the data cannot be forwarded among Downlink RJ-45 ports, but Downlink ports and Uplink RJ-45 ports can communicate with
each other. The bandwidth of Downlink RJ-45 port is 1000Mbps . The bandwidth of Uplink RJ-45 port remains at 1000Mbps.
With data and power over Ethernet formed in one unit, the ON-S1008GP-2G reduces cabling requirements and eliminates the need for dedicated electrical outlets on
the wall, ceiling or any unreachable place. A wire that carries both data and power can lower the installa on costs, simplify the installa on efforts, and eliminate the
need for electricians or extension cords. Providing 8 PoE interfaces, the ON-S1008GP-2G is ideal for small businesses and work-groups requiring PoE deployment for
wireless access points, IP-based surveillance, and IP phones in any place easily, efficiently and cost-effec vely.
ON-S1008GP-2G
DATASHEET
ON-S1008GP-2G
8 Port Fast Ethernet PoE Switch
INPUT AC 100V~240V/ 50-60Hz
2
1
1
LINKPoE 2
ON-S1008GP-2G (120W)
DATASHEET
ON-S1008GP-2G
8 Port Giga PoE Switch
1) ON-S1008GP-2G: 1pc
2) Manual: 1pc
3)  AC cable: 1pc : 1pc
DATASHEET
ON-S1008GP-2G
8 Port Giga PoE Switch
DATASHEET
ON-S1008GP-2G
8 Port Giga PoE Switch
ON-S1008GP-2G
DATASHEET
ON-S1008GP-2G
8 Port Giga PoE Switch
ON-S1008GP-2G (120W)
DATASHEET
ON-S1008GP-2G
8 Port Giga PoE Switch